

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 13180/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2012 in CA No.2478/2012 in LPA
No.233/2012, of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AMITA HASMUKHBHAI BRAHMBHATT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF GUJARAT TR.SEC.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.Adhyaru,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to enable the counsel for the petitioner to
file additional documents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER