

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30860/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2012 in LPA No.233/2012,  
CA No.2478/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AMITA HASMUKHBHAI BRAHMBHATT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF GUJARAT TR.SEC.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Nirmal Kumar A.,Adv.  
Mr. Aviral Shukla,Adv.

Mr. Haresh Raichura,Adv.  
Mrs. Saroj Raichura,Adv.  
Mr. Kalp Raichura,Adv.  
Mr. Ranvir Singh,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray,Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary,Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER